Air Differential Pressure Transmitter
0-10VDC or 0-5VDC with 4-20mA outputs
Features
• 4 ranges available:
High Accuracy (0-25Pa to 0-100Pa - switch selectable)
Low (0-100Pa to 0-500Pa - switch slectable)
Standard (0-50Pa to 0-2500Pa - switch selectable)
High (0-5000Pa to 0-10000Pa - switch selectable)

Flame retardant ABS
IP51 (opt. IP65)
Order Codes
Standard housing WS-TPDPT7/100 WS-TPDPT7/500 WS-TPDPT7/2500 WS-TPDPT7/10000
Standard with display WS-TPDPT7/100/D WS-TPDPT7/500/D WS-TPDPT7/2500/D WS-TPDPT7/10000/D
IP65 housing WS-TPDPT/100/IP65 WS-TPDPT7/500/IP65 WS-TPDPT/2500/IP65 WS-TPDPT/10000/IP65
ON
1 2 3 4 Range setting DIL switches
TPDPT7/100
Range SW1 SW2 SW3